
Final A
G4

Analysis

G-Series Sidebyside

Crossing the finish line in pit laneB

Lap Time ElapsedKph

Session BestPersonal Best

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time ElapsedKphSector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3

SbSSPSC/MOTUL/GAUTHIER
11A

MAXIME EMERY AND

55.903 1 55.90314.42116.67424.808 46.9

52.195 2 1:48.09814.17216.51921.504 53.9

54.401 3 2:42.49914.85517.21922.327 51.7

55.584 4 3:38.08315.30717.88122.396 50.6

55.586 5 4:33.66915.35317.40022.833 50.6

56.082 6 5:29.75115.34417.77422.964 50.1

55.144 7 6:24.89514.95017.46722.727 51.0

1:02.627 1 1:02.62715.51717.96829.142 41.8

59.976 2 2:02.60315.67821.04323.255 46.9

56.573 3 2:59.17615.51817.90623.149 49.7

57.486 4 3:56.66216.08418.09623.306 48.9

57.444 5 4:54.10616.08217.97023.392 48.9

57.474 6 5:51.58015.93117.99923.544 48.9

57.907 7 6:49.48716.50017.75323.654 48.6

SbSCUCHARRERA TEAM
1B

JOSE ROGER AND

52.781 1 52.78113.95516.28822.538 49.7

51.762 2 1:44.54314.49916.25221.011 54.3

51.908 3 2:36.45114.78816.57420.546 54.2

53.974 4 3:30.42515.65116.82021.503 52.1

55.656 5 4:26.08115.49317.79422.369 50.5

54.821 6 5:20.90214.67617.91422.231 51.3

59.000 7 6:19.90216.36619.15223.482 47.7

SbSPRAT COMPETICIÓ
31B

PERE ROVIRA ESP

1:06.739 1 1:06.73915.96719.30931.463 39.3

59.170 2 2:05.90916.69018.42824.052 47.5

59.276 3 3:05.18516.34418.50024.432 47.4

1:12.741 4 4:17.92616.91629.87525.950 38.7

1:00.759 5 5:18.68516.64618.53125.582 46.3

1:00.176 6 6:18.86116.42318.79524.958 46.7

1:00.840 7 7:19.70118.16718.24624.427 46.2

SbSPRAT COMPETICIÓ
32B

ALBERT ORRIOLS ESP

1:09.075 1 1:09.07517.59719.17232.306 37.9

59.369 2 2:08.44416.44118.49324.435 47.4

58.798 3 3:07.24216.17718.49224.129 47.8

59.988 4 4:07.23016.33518.95924.694 46.9

59.247 5 5:06.47716.37918.14124.727 47.5

1:00.522 6 6:06.99917.31818.11325.091 46.5

59.165 7 7:06.16416.03218.64624.487 47.5

SbSJUANANN TEAM
5A

JUAN ANTONIO CONESA AND

54.278 1 54.27814.41316.31923.546 48.3

52.777 2 1:47.05514.50817.04921.220 53.3

54.785 3 2:41.84014.90118.41921.465 51.3

55.383 4 3:37.22315.21417.97222.197 50.8

55.994 5 4:33.21715.71117.87722.406 50.2

56.079 6 5:29.29615.55617.64322.880 50.1

SbSDÉCRASSE
64A

THOMAS PEDEGAYE AND

59.920 1 59.92015.24217.24027.438 43.7

56.172 2 1:56.09216.12716.94223.103 50.1

55.626 3 2:51.71815.49217.44222.692 50.5

59.126 4 3:50.84416.13219.33823.656 47.6

56.611 5 4:47.45515.39517.85323.363 49.7

56.984 6 5:44.43915.95517.76723.262 49.3

57.906 7 6:42.34516.13518.10823.663 48.6

SbSREIGER BRUMAX
65A

JOAN SERRAT ESP

1:08.117 1 1:08.11715.85319.67532.589 38.5

57.565 2 2:05.68215.69518.22823.642 48.8

57.268 3 3:02.95015.47817.81323.977 49.1

58.412 4 4:01.36216.23717.83824.337 48.1

58.393 5 4:59.75516.01118.46423.918 48.1

59.943 6 5:59.69816.55918.42224.962 46.9

1:02.276 7 7:01.97416.84518.03627.395 45.1

SbS
6B

CARLOS AGUILAR ESP

1:03.507 1 1:03.50715.17518.28630.046 41.3

59.954 2 2:03.46115.58321.17823.193 46.9

57.755 3 3:01.21615.64418.54923.562 48.7

57.690 4 3:58.90615.96217.68224.046 48.7

59.679 5 4:58.58516.73019.01523.934 47.1

1:00.866 6 5:59.45118.11618.18624.564 46.2

SbSRVB77
77A

RAMON VIDAL B. ESP

58.576 1 58.57614.74317.26026.573 44.7

56.118 2 1:54.69415.47717.70522.936 50.1

55.437 3 2:50.13115.09917.53922.799 50.7

56.780 4 3:46.91115.37418.07023.336 49.5

56.394 5 4:43.30515.36317.70123.330 49.9

57.509 6 5:40.81416.01417.86123.634 48.9

57.766 7 6:38.58015.81817.93524.013 48.7

SbSSPSC/MOTUL/GAUTHIER
92B

STEVE ALEPUZ FRA

1:01.751 1 1:01.75115.13717.99528.619 42.4

1:08.798 2 2:10.54915.08130.51623.201 40.9

58.495 3 3:09.04415.71219.15723.626 48.1

58.961 4 4:08.00516.16018.15324.648 47.7

59.129 5 5:07.13416.44618.17224.511 47.6

59.186 6 6:06.32015.89718.37524.914 47.5

57.322 7 7:03.64215.89717.92523.500 49.0

SbSPSB TEAM
99B

IKER MORENO ESP

57.418 1 57.41814.60617.18125.631 45.6

53.415 2 1:50.83314.67716.92821.810 52.6

54.704 3 2:45.53715.14617.32222.236 51.4

55.182 4 3:40.71915.22917.14022.813 51.0

55.543 5 4:36.26215.26617.36322.914 50.6
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55.487 6 5:31.74915.35217.44622.689 50.7

55.581 7 6:27.33015.18917.38923.003 50.6
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